VL Trip Units
Trip Unit Functions Model 525 Model 545 Model 576
Thermal- Electronic Electronic Electronic Electronic Electronic with LCD Electronic with LCD
Magnetic LI LIG LSI LSIG LSI LSIG
Continuous Current
Fixed ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆ ◆
Setting (Ir)
Long Time Delay (tr) � ◆ ◆ Fixed Fixed ◆ ◆

Selection
FG 250A Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
Product Category: MCCB
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: SF 6-101, 17/23
plete
ker
2.8)
ndle
07)
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
FRAME ONLY
Continuous
Ampere Rating COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER TRIP UNIT ONLY
100 NFG3B100L HFG3B100L LFG3B100L CFT3B100
110 NFG3B110L HFG3B110L LFG3B110L CFT3B110
125 NFG3B125L HFG3B125L LFG3B125L CFT3B125
150 NFG3B150L HFG3B150L LFG3B150L CFT3B150
175 NFG3B175L HFG3B175L LFG3B175L CFT3B175
200 NFG3B200L HFG3B200L LFG3B200L CFT3B200
225 NFG3B225L HFG3B225L LFG3B225L CFT3B225
250 NFG3B250L HFG3B250L LFG3B250L CFT3B250
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
FRAME ONLY
Continuous
Ampere Rating COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER TRIP UNIT ONLY
100 NFG2B100L HFG2B100L LFG2B100L CFT2B100
110 NFG2B110L HFG2B110L LFG2B110L CFT2B110
125 NFG2B125L HFG2B125L LFG2B125L CFT2B125
150 NFG2B150L HFG2B150L LFG2B150L CFT2B150
175 NFG2B175L HFG2B175L LFG2B175L CFT2B175
200 NFG2B200L HFG2B200L LFG2B200L CFT2B200
225 NFG2B225L HFG2B225L LFG2B225L CFT2B225
250 NFG2B250L HFG2B250L LFG2B250L CFT2B250
NFG2F250 HFG2F250 LFG2F250
FG 250A Frame 2-Pole with Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
NFG3F250 HFG3F250 LFG3F250
FG 250A Frame 3-Pole with Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit